Undergraduate

Nursing

Health Sciences
Mechanical Engineering
Biology

Psychology

Elementary Education
Exercise Science

Finance

Meteorology

Business Undeclared

Civil Engineering

Digital Media/Digital Media Arts
Marketing

Computer Science
Electrical Engineering
Sociology: Criminology
Sports Management
Computer Engineering
Management
Exploratory

Social Work
Communication
Chemistry

Accounting
Bioengineering

History

Health Care Leadership
Political Science
Exploratory Engineering
University Studies
English/English Lang & Lit
Integrated Bus and Engineering
Non-Degree
Environmental Engineering
Geography

Creative Writing

Data Science

Economics

Music Education

Physics

Pre-Engineering
Environmental Science
Supply Chain/Logistics Mangmnt

Fall Majors (White Students)

2021

287
102
109
80
74
47
43
44
73
46
54

51
42
45
27
20
43
37
41
22
38
23
29
27
19
24
26
23

14
17
13
12

w
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2022

235
88
95
74
79
48
43
30
61
51
51
31
40
35
47
39
21
40
25
32
29
35
27
25
30
21
25
20
18

2023

192
87
101
67
69
55
47
41
49
43
54
42
41
29
35
38
24
36
27
34
31
30
29
18
26
19
20
17
16
13
11
16
10
14
13

13
10
11
13

2024

160
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Astronomy

Business Analytics
Music

Music Therapy

Public Health
Mathematics
Statistics
Biochemistry
Sociology

Theology

German
Individualized
International Relations
Spanish

Theology and Ministry
Art

Global Service
International Business
Actuarial Science
Biology Education
Chemistry Education

Chinese & Japanese Studies
Communication & Expressive Art

English Education
French

General Science (AS)
Geography Education

Global Studies: Asian Studies
Glbl St: Intl Econ & Cult Afrs
Greek and Roman Studies

History Education
Intl Ec & Cultl Affairs
Music: Composition
Music: Performance
Physical Education

Prof. Writing/Public & Prof. Writing

Theatre

Undergraduate Grand Total

Fall Majors (White Students)

2021
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Graduate

Physician Assistant

Business

Family Nurse Practitioner

Clinical Mental Hlth Counselng
Transition to Teaching

Sports Administration

Occupational Therapy

Non-Degree

International Economics & Fin.
Cyber Security

Health Administration

Initial Licensure

Advanced Practice Nursing

Trauma Informed Counseling (Certificate)
Social Work

Analytics and Modeling

English Studies & Communication
Public Health (Certificate)

Public Health

Econometrics & Data Science (Cert.)
Infor. Tech. Fundamentals (Cert.)
Sports Media

Business Economics (Certificate)
Information Technology

Public Health

Public Health: Epidemiology (Certificate)
Analytics and Modeling (Certificate)
Digital Media

Nurse Educator

School Psychology

Information Technology Fundamentals
Graduate Grand Total

Fall Majors (White Students)

2021

47
16
28
31
17
13
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2022

R AR MU R NRO

N

219

2023

N N = = S I N

226

2024

B R R NN W WSS

=

230



Enrollment by College

Undergraduate
Arts and Sciences

Business

Engineering

Nursing and Health Professions
Undergraduate Grand Total

Graduate

Arts and Sciences

Business

Nursing and Health Professions
Graduate Grand Total

Fall Majors (White Students)

2021 2022 2023
836 802 688
252 212 226
313 293 294
419 354 353
1820 1661 1561
96 90 75
16 24 42
98 105 109
210 219 226

2024

599
232
251
326
1408

73
53
104
230



