	2021	2022	2023	2024
<u>Undergraduate</u>				
Nursing	287	235	192	160
Health Sciences	102	88	87	95
Mechanical Engineering	109	95	101	93
Biology	80	74	67	68
Psychology	74	79	69	57
Elementary Education	47	48	55	56
Exercise Science	43	43	47	51
Finance	44	30	41	48
Meteorology	73	61	49	44
Business Undeclared	46	51	43	41
Civil Engineering	54	51	54	41
Digital Media/Digital Media Arts	7	31	42	37
Marketing	51	40	41	37
Computer Science	42	35	29	33
Electrical Engineering	45	47	35	33
Sociology: Criminology	27	39	38	33
Sports Management	20	21	24	33
Computer Engineering	43	40	36	31
Management	37	25	27	29
Exploratory	41	32	34	28
Social Work	22	29	31	26
Communication	38	35	30	22
Chemistry	23	27	29	20
Accounting	29	25	18	19
Bioengineering	27	30	26	19
History	19	21	19	18
Health Care Leadership	24	25	20	15
Political Science	26	20	17	15
Exploratory Engineering	23	18	16	14
University Studies			13	14
English/English Lang & Lit	14	12	11	13
Integrated Bus and Engineering	17	16	16	13
Non-Degree	13	4	10	13
Environmental Engineering	12	12	14	12
Geography	8	10	13	11
Creative Writing	7	6	6	8
Data Science	9	5	9	8
Economics	5	7	7	8
Music Education	27	20	13	8
Physics	7	7	10	8
Pre-Engineering	5	5	11	8
Environmental Science	8	21	13	7
Supply Chain/Logistics Mangmnt	7	7	6	6

	2021	2022	2023	2024
Astronomy	7	6	7	5
Business Analytics	16	13	8	5
Music	9	6	9	5
Music Therapy	6	4	7	5
Public Health	6	6	7	5
Mathematics	9	4	1	4
Statistics	4	6	6	4
Biochemistry	13	10	8	3
Sociology	3	5	5	3
Theology	3	5	1	3
German	4	2	1	2
Individualized	3	4	1	2
International Relations	5	7	4	2
Spanish	4	4	4	2
Theology and Ministry	6	4	4	2
Art	18	11	5	1
Global Service	4	3	1	1
International Business	5	5	2	1
Actuarial Science	10	8	5	
Biology Education	1			
Chemistry Education	2	1		
Chinese & Japanese Studies	1			
Communication & Expressive Art	1			
English Education	3	1		
French	3	1		
General Science (AS)	1			
Geography Education	1			
Global Studies: Asian Studies	1	1		
Glbl St: Intl Econ & Cult Afrs		3		
Greek and Roman Studies	1			
History Education	9	3		
Intl Ec & Cultl Affairs	3			
Music: Composition	1	1		
Music: Performance	3	4	2	
Physical Education	3			
Prof. Writing/Public & Prof. Writing	3	3	3	
Theatre	6	3	1	
Undergraduate Grand Total	1820	1661	1561	1408

	2021	2022	2023	2024
<u>Graduate</u>				
Physician Assistant	47	63	67	53
Business	16	24	26	39
Family Nurse Practitioner	28	29	31	31
Clinical Mental Hlth Counselng	31	32	28	25
Transition to Teaching	17	29	23	21
Sports Administration	13	6	16	14
Occupational Therapy	4	1	1	12
Non-Degree	5	7	4	7
International Economics & Fin.	4	1	3	5
Cyber Security	5	5	4	4
Health Administration	10	4	4	4
Initial Licensure	1	1	3	3
Advanced Practice Nursing	5	4	4	3
Trauma Informed Counseling (Certificate)	1	1		2
Social Work				2
Analytics and Modeling	2	2	3	1
English Studies & Communication	4	2	1	1
Public Health (Certificate)				1
Public Health		1		
Econometrics & Data Science (Cert.)				1
Infor. Tech. Fundamentals (Cert.)				1
Sports Media	3	2	2	
Business Economics (Certificate)			2	
Information Technology	1	1	1	
Public Health	2	3	1	
Public Health: Epidemiology (Certificate)			1	
Analytics and Modeling (Certificate)			1	
Digital Media	1			
Nurse Educator	2			
School Psychology	8			
Information Technology Fundamentals		1		
Graduate Grand Total	210	219	226	230

	2021	2022	2023	2024
Enrollment by College				
<u>Undergraduate</u>				
Arts and Sciences	836	802	688	599
Business	252	212	226	232
Engineering	313	293	294	251
Nursing and Health Professions	419	354	353	326
Undergraduate Grand Total	1820	1661	1561	1408
Graduata				
<u>Graduate</u>				
Arts and Sciences	96	90	75	73
Business	16	24	42	53
Nursing and Health Professions	98	105	109	104
Graduate Grand Total	210	219	226	230